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Eldest Child Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
Tuition Fee $2,936.00 $2,936.00 $2,936.00 $3,184.00 $3,184.00 $3,184.00
School Levy* | $2,360.00 $2,360.00 $2,440.00 $2,360.00 $2,440.00 $2,440.00
Capital Levy $950.00 $950.00 $950.00 $950.00 $950.00 $950.00
P&F Levy $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00
TOTAL $6,546.00 $6,546.00 $6,626.00 $6,794.00 $6,874.00 $6,874.00
Per Term $1,636.50 $1,636.50 $1,656.50 $1,698.50 $1,718.50 $1.718.50
Second Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
Child
Tuition Fee $2,204.00 $2,204.00 $2,204.00 $2,388.00 $2,388.00 $2,388.00
School Levy* [ $2,360.00 $2,360.00 $2,440.00 $2,360.00 $2,440.00 $2,440.00
Capital Levy $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
P&F Levy $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL $4,564.00 $4,564.00 $4,644.00 $4,748.00 $4,828.00 $4,828.00
Per Term $1,141.00 $1,141.00 $1,161.00 $1,187.00 $1,207.00 $1,207.00
Additional Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
children
Tuition Fee $1,472.00 $1,472.00 $1,472.00 $1,596.00 $1,596.00 $1,596.00
School Levy*| $2,360.00 $2,360.00 $2,440.00 $2,360.00 $2,440.00 $2,440.00
Capital Levy $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
P&F Levy $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL $3,832.00 $3,832.00 $3,912.00 $3,956.00 $4,034.00 $4,036.00
Per Term $958.00 $958.00 $978.00 $989.00 $1,009.00 $1,009.00

*- School levies are not subject fo concessions

School Levies

Include all compulsory subject costs, excursions, camps, and the cost of a new laptop and
accessories in Year 7 and Year 10 and ongoing IT support in all year levels.

Activities not included in School fees.
* TAFE certificate courses and similar
e Year 12 Formal and Senior Jersey

e Year 11 Semi-Formal
* Sporting team uniforms and applicable registration fees

» Costs associated with selection into Rugby league Confraternity and Netball QISSN

feams

* Pilgrimages or similar

*  Music camp






